
S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

1 Preeti Verma Indus Valley Partner 3.8 lpa

2 Abbas Shakir Indus Valley Partner 3.8 lpa

3 Bhumika Pankaj Bhandari SAP 6.5 lpa

4 Nirali Kansara SAP 6.5 lpa

5 Mitali Singh Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

6 Sharvesh Sharma Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

7 Khushboo Yadav Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

8 Mansi Agrawal Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

BATCH(2018-2022)

    LIST OF STUDENTS WHO GOT PLACED FROM CSE BRANCH 



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

9 Aryan Singh Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

10 Shiksha Pandey Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

11 Vishal Yadav Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

12 Abhishek S Pillai Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

13 Aisha Agrawal Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

14 Dushyant Nagpure Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

15 Vaibhavi Pathak Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

16 Apoorva Sushil Chourasia Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

17 Shubham Jain Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa

18 Shweta Shrivas Nucleus Software 4.25 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

19 Anushka Shrivastava Persistent 4.71 lpa

20 Bhumika pankaj Bhandari Persistent 4.71 lpa

21 Dushyant Nagpure Persistent 4.71 lpa

22 Chahat Tekwani Persistent 4.71 lpa

23 Harsh Awachar Persistent 4.75 lpa

24 Prakashmani Awasthi Persistent 4.75 lpa

25 Purvi Khubchandani Persistent 4.75 lpa

26 Rubal Agrawal Persistent 4.75 lpa

27 Vijay Katariya Persistent 4.75 lpa

28 Abeer Dubey Persistent 4.75 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

29 Abhinav Dubey Persistent 4.75 lpa

30 Piyush Singhania TCS 3.3 lpa

31 Rubal Agrawal TCS 3.3 lpa

32 Amrit Matharu TCS 3.3 lpa

33 Dwadasi Priyamvada Rao TCS 3.3 lpa

34 Abhishek Kumar Giri TCS 3.3 lpa

35 Shiksha Pandey TCS 3.3 lpa

36 Riya Lall TCS 3.3 lpa

37 Rupesh Kumar Jha TCS 3.3 lpa

38 Siddharth Sinha TCS 3.3 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

39 Chetna Arya TCS 3.3 lpa

40 Shubham Jain TCS 3.3 lpa

41 Varsha Yadav TCS 3.3 lpa

42 Aryan Singh TCS 3.3 lpa

43 Shrajal Shrivastava TCS 3.3 lpa

44 Ayushi Sharma TCS 3.3 lpa

45 Navneet Choudhary TCS 3.3 lpa

46 Sankalp Agrawal TCS 3.3 lpa

47 Vedant Soni TCS 3.3 lpa

48 Vikas Dwivedi TCS 3.3 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

49 Abeer Dubey TCS 3.3 lpa

50 Piyush Awasthi TCS 3.3 lpa

51 Vaibhavi Pathak TCS 3.3 lpa

52 Anish sharan Magure Software 3.5 lpa

53 Karan siddhu Magure Software 3.5 lpa

54 Shiksha Pandey TEKsystems 6 lpa

55 Abhinav Dubey TEKsystems 6 lpa

56 Neha Methani TEKsystems 6 lpa

57 Vikas Dwivedi TEKsystems 6 lpa

58 Rubal Agrawal Wipro 3.5 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

59 Tirna Mitra Wipro 3.5 lpa

60 Apoorva Sushil Chourasia Wipro 3.5 lpa

61 Abhishek Kumar Giri Wipro 3.5 lpa

62 Amrit Matharu Wipro 3.5 lpa

63 I Navya Kruti Wipro 3.5 lpa

64 Jahid Ali Wipro 3.5 lpa

65 Abhishek S Pillai Wipro 3.5 lpa

66 Diksha Chandrakar Wipro 3.5 lpa

67 Riya Lall Wipro 3.5 lpa

68 Adhireddy Praveen Kumar Wipro 3.5 lpa
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69 Mitali Singh Wipro 3.5 lpa

70 Harsha Chhabda Wipro 3.5 lpa

71 Nitish Gupta Wipro 3.5 lpa

72 Purvi Khubchandani Wipro 3.5 lpa

73 Shreya Trivedi Wipro 3.5 lpa

74 Snehil Dubey Wipro 3.5 lpa

75 Jitesh Chhabra Codenicely

76 Raveen Deep Singh Codenicely

77 Yuvraj Kumar Chandrakar Kellton Tech 4 lpa

78 N S Varun Kellton Tech 4 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

79 Shubham Verma Kellton Tech 4 lpa

80 Suraksha Mandhan Microsoft 25 lpa

81 Chahat Tekwani Microsoft 12 lpa

82 Shubham Jain Juspay 3.6 lpa

83 Apurva Gupta HackerRank 4.8 lpa

84 Jagriti Verma Hexaware 4 lpa

85 Diksha Chandrakar Hexaware 4 lpa

86 Shreya Trivedi Hexaware 4 lpa

87 Khushboo Yadav Hexaware 4 lpa

88 Raghav Shukla Capgemini 4 lpa



S.NO. NAME OF STUDENTS PHOTO NAME OF COMPANY PACKAGE

89 Nitish Gupta Capgemini 4 lpa

90 Mudita Tiwari Capgemini 4 lpa

91 Aditi Sharma Capgemini 4 lpa

92 Bhavesh Singh Sahu 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

93 Raghav Shukla 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

94 Saurabh Chandrakar 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

95 Devesh Chawda 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

96 Aniket Uke 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

97 Jagriti Verma 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

98 Harsha Chhabda 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa
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99 Aditi Sharma 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

100 Diksha Chandrakar 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

101 Yogesh Sonkar 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

102 Samruddhi M Kulkarni 3i Infotech 3.5 lpa

103 I Navya Kruti Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa

104 Amrit Matharu Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa

105 Shiksha Pandey Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa

106 Sankalp Agrawal Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa

107 Shreya Trivedi Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa

108 Piyush Ahuja Tech Mahindra 3.25 lpa
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109 Jagriti Verma Harman Connected Services 5 lpa

110 Purvi Khubchandani Harman Connected Services 5 lpa

111 Shweta Shrivas Harman Connected Services 5 lpa

112 Kajal Tiwari Harman Connected Services 5 lpa

113 Namrata Sahu SLK Software 3.2 lpa

114 Raghav Shukla SLK Software 3.2 lpa

115 Tanmay Mitra SLK Software 3.2 lpa

116 Sachi Saraf SLK Software 3.2 lpa

117 Neeladri Mukherjee Practo 6 lpa

118 M.V.Prashant Practo 6 lpa
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119 Aditi Tiwari Practo 6 lpa

120 I Navya Kruti Practo 6 lpa

121 Malay Sahu Wipro 3.5 lpa

122 Yogesh Sonkar Infosys 3.6 lpa

123 Aditi Sharma Infosys 3.6 lpa

124 Nitish Gupta Atos syntel 3.5 lpa

125 Musab Hashmi ACT 21 4.2 lpa

126 Mounica Thakar ACT 21 4.2 lpa

127 Jitesh Chhabra ACT 21 4.2 lpa

128 Mukesh Pradhan ACT 21 4.2 lpa
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129 Mitesh Sahu ACT 21 4.2 lpa


